ZSTI3430 25098        1 of 2
Track Top Gasket makes short work of construction joints in gypsum board construction. It eliminates the need
for firestop sealants or sprays by firestopping as the wall is constructed. Track Top Gasket is easily cut to length
with scissors or a sharp knife, installing quick with no waste. And now, with newly added foam strips, TTG better
conforms to rough concrete surfaces.
Features & Benefits
• Works with any ceiling track
•  Tested for both standard and shaft wall construction

Click here to
learn more about
Ordering Information
MOVEMENT
Maximum
Movement
Capability100%ST
C
ACOUSTICAL
(Relates to specific
construction)56Permanent
Solution
Red
Color
1 (800) 992-1180   stifirestop.com
Firestop, Smoke, & Sound Solutions
GYPSUM WALLS
Catalog Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each) Width
TTG350F 730573083550 TTG for 3-1/2” (89 mm) to 3-5/8” (92 mm) ceiling tracks,
161 ft. (49 meters) 1 1 16.58 lbs
(7.52 kg)
6.25”
(159 mm)
TTG350FS 730573951996 TTG for multi width ceiling track, 161 ft. (49 meters) 1 1 16.58 lbs
(7.52 kg)
6.25”
(159 mm)
TTG600F 730573086049 TTG for 6” (152 mm) ceiling track, 161 ft. (49 meters) 1 1 23.47 lbs
(10.65 kg)
8.63”
(219 mm)
TTG350F2 730573950937 TTG for 3-1/2” (89 mm) to 3-5/8” (92 mm) ceiling tracks w/
foam, 40.5 ft. (12.3 meters) 1 1 5.4 lbs
(2.45 kg)
6.25”
(159 mm)
TTG350F2S 730573951033 TTG for multi width ceiling track w/foam,
40.5 ft. (12.3 meters) 1 1 5.5 lbs
(2.50 kg)
6.25”
(159 mm)